
Name Position Work Address Work 
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Altringer, Jay President - IMM IMM                                            
P.O. Box 2064  852-3648 1415 14th St SW 838-8545 720-7631 jaya@srt.com

Beuchler, Fred SVP Business Lending Town and Country Credit Union 420-6739 3309 Timber Trail SE 833-4868 fred.beuchler@townandcountry.org

Buchholz, Rob General Manager Lowe’s Printing                               
129 5th AVE NW 852-1211 1409 11th St NW 852-5674 833-5675 rob@lowesprinting.com

DesLauriers, Blaine Vice Chair First Int. Bank                                 
P.O. Box 1967 837-2211 1520 Valley Bluffs Dr. 720-2400 bdeslauriers@fibt.com

Durand, Sue Zane YMCA Volunteer Retired 5709-26th Ave NW 240-1429 sztd4nd@gmail.com

Feist, Myron Owner Minot Sash & Door, Inc.                    
P.O. Box 479 852-2181 1133 23rd St NW 852-2588 720-2199 myronmsd@srt.com

Hinkel, Kent Pastor First Baptist Church                          
200 3rd St SW 852-4533 1301 47th Ave SW 838-7258 720-6358 firstminot@yahoo.com

Holien, Pat Trinity Board President/ 
Retired Retired 904 26th St NW 240-7364 rick_dq@yahoo.com

Johnson, Harlan Principal Magic City Campus 5719 Hwy 83 #6 720-2644

Johnson, Sharon YMCA Volunteer Retired 902 Sycamore Ave SE 420-0951 509-3730 srej@min.midco.net

Keller, Tim Project Manager Ackerman-Estvold 
1907 17th Street SE 1621 67th St NW 208-340-

2373
tkeller@srt.com

Kemper-Kraft, Alyssa Realtor Brokers12 111 11th Ave SW #1 1821 Tammy Dr 720-9561 alyssa@brokers12.com

Kramer, Paul Senior Project Designer Ackerman-Estvold 
1907 17th Street SE 857-9135 3011 10th St SE 839-7417 720-3053 Paul.Kramer@ackerman-estvold.com

Gudmunson, McKenna Realtor/Qwner 701 Realty, 
Inc.  1422 34th Ave SE 3740 White Pine Circle 720-6431 mg@701realty.com

Lee, Gary Judge/Attorney Ward Co. Courthouse                        
315 3rd St SE 857-6637 1313 12th St SW 838-1646 glee@ndcourts.com

Mazurek, Roger Executive Director Minot Family YMCA                           
3515 16th Ave SW 852-0141 1023 19th Ave SW 838-7852 rmazurek@ymcaminot.org

McElwain, Jeff Engineer Ackerman-Estvold 1907 17th Street SE 837-8737 117 36 Ave SE 839-6821 jmcelwain@srt.com 

Mowbray, Travis President Mowbray and Son P.O. Box 878 852-1491 10681 111th Ave SE 624-5443 833-7043 travism@mowbrayandson.com

Nesset, Marguerite Controler FMI 901 15 1/2 Ave SE 500-1678 marguerite.nesset@fmirestaurants.com

Nybakken, Jack Retired MPS Retired 721-2106 1725 Foothills Rd SW 721-2106 721-2106 jacknybakken@gmail.com

Phillips, Preston First International Bank 2033 13th St NW 852-4693 pphillips@firstintlbank.com

Philion, Tom President Minot Builders Supply PO Box 1083  837-5692 tphilion@minot.com

Quam, Ginger Lender Edward Jones 839-6113 9710 107th Ave SE 624-1727 340-7899 Ginger.quam@edwardjones.com

Sanders, Jason Rolac Contracting 2730 30th St NW 839-6525 511 25th St SW 721-3908 jason@rolac-nd.com

Stewart, John Financial Consulting Business 
and Personal 833-8821 P.O. Box 746 833-8821 jstewart@srt.com

Thompson, Chad FMI/PGAS FMI 525 Hilltop ST  340-4142 Chad@fmirestaurants.com
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